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Product Datasheet

3-Carboxy-N.N,N-trimethyl-2-oxo-1-propanaminium Chloride, CAS [[94291-

69-7]]
USB-351961

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

3-Carboxy-N.N,N-trimethyl-2-oxo0-1-propanaminium Chloride, CAS
[[94291-69-7]]

USB-351961
351961
USB-351961-250
US Biological
Biochemikalien

3-Carboxy-N.N,N-trimethyl-2-ox0-1-propanaminium Chloride is a
derivative of L-Carnitine. Molecular Formula: C7H14CINO3 Solubility:
Methanol (slightly), water (slightly) Molecular Weight: 195.64
Storage and Stability: Store at -20C under inert atmosph...

195.64
Supplied as a white to off-white solid.

[94291-69-7]



